Industrial Batteries – Network Power
Sprinter P
Reliable capacities for increased security.
Specifications
2
For an uninterrupted power supply.
Specifications
The extremely powerful, compact

current
performance
Container, terminal and torque
Container: UL 94-HB
= Polypro-
pylene (PP)
4
*  +/-1mm
Technical characteristics and data
6 Nm 8 Nm
Type Part number Nominal Power Capacity Length* Width* Height* Weight Internal Short-circuit Terminal
voltage 15’ C10 (l) (b/w) (h) resistance current
1.6 V/C 1.8 V/C acc. to acc. to
25°C 25°C approx. IEC 896-2 IEC 896-2
V W Ah mm mm mm kg m Ω A
P12V570 NAPW120570HP0MA 12 570 21 168 177 126 9.5 10.0 900 M-M6
P12V600 NAPW120600HP0MA 12 600 24 168 127 174 9.5 9.5 950 M-M6
P12V875 NAPW120875HP0MA 12 875 41 198 168 175 14.5 7.0 1350 M-M6
P12V1220 NAPW121220HP0MB 12 1220 51 234 169 190 19.5 6.2 1750 M-M6
P12V1575 NAPW121575HP0MB 12 1575 61 272 166 190 24.0 5.5 2200 M-M6
P12V2130 NAPW122130HP0MA 12 2130 86 359 172 226 33.0 4.0 2600 M-M8
P6V1700 NAPW061700HP0MA 6 1700 122 272 166 190 25.0 1.5 3200 M-M8
P6V2030 NAPW062030HP0MA 6 2030 178 359 171 226 32.5 1.2 4200 M-M8
5
Dimensions